)

MP24833

BpO0Es TIES QTAMTG CRIFIRD, PROMERTE
Of FAP P LIS INE, CONLAHS FROMRETARY
ARDCOHNDERLAL BINTRSLANCH. ITEIALL
EE LEED CHLY AS AMTROWED BT WA FUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEEGIVE T DIEES OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WEMINCONSERE Or
M PUVPS. RETURH G0 M MRS FROMMLY
TEEHRIDUSED

THED ARCLEFRDUECED

IFLACEDL « 1030
AFLACEDUA £ 1010
AMCULAR O = 17

DO MOT SCALE

MP PUMPES, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, W54,

ITEM. D FART HUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL GQTY.
[} MPZ247 1 DISCHARGE FLAMGE (CAST IRON 1
2 MPIF1ZE O-RIMNG [VITOM 1
3 MPFI3EZ LEAL ASSEMBLY (CCSVITON 1
4 MPZF715 D RING AL 56B-162 [VITOM 1
5 MPZI240 SASEET LEXIDE HI-2085 1
& MP212451 STUD 55:3/8-16X1.63 1304 55 &
7 MP21 266 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/B 1304 55 14
g MP21248 HEXMUT 3/8-14 |30 55 &
7 MPZX2433 ADAFTOR ICAST IRON 1
10 MP21246 CAPMCREW 1/2-13%1.23 |30 55 +4
11 MAF21 254 L OCKWASHER 142 |30d 55 4
12 MPZI0ER CLAMFP ASSEMBLY 1303 55 1
13 MPZ1271 CAPSCREW 5/8-18%1.13 |304 55 8
14 MPZF2458 SUCTION ELAMGE [CAST IRON 1
15 MPZ3040 FLAPFER ASSEMBLY BUIMASSTEEL 1
14 MPATAE] PIFE FLUG STEEL 2
17 MF22351 HOLUSIMG (CAST IRON 1
18 MPZ2244 IWEAR FLATE [3TEEL 1
17 MF3F11.5 SCREW FHS 3/8-14X344 |30 55 2

0 MAPZ47F R [IMFELLER DUCTILE IRGM 1
UNLESE OTHESRISE MO4ED

[FET=

5F | 3f14f21 | BB

AAATERLAL STECS

I B AFTETV. [l e ET=q=]

IE'}'FI'IEIIT""I.'I

UFDATED O'WG  ECH 1125037 IF

=I=r=u ]

et B3

EAT T

]

FM1SPPK C:CCMTR 1.13 5.5

e

MP24833




